
Energy (mJ)

YLF  Laser1

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

180

5.5 6 6.5 7 7.5

Entries
Mean
RMS

           1992
  6.480

 0.2755
Constant   137.7
Mean   6.482
Sigma  0.2706

FWHM (ns)

0

50

100

150

200

250

120 130 140 150

Entries
Mean
RMS

           1992
  139.8
  3.576

Constant   178.9
Mean   139.7
Sigma   3.363

Pulse Center (ns)

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

180

11260 11270 11280 11290

Entries
Mean
RMS

           1992
 0.1128E+05

  4.327
Constant   136.0
Mean  0.1128E+05
Sigma   4.315



Energy (mJ)

Ti:S Laser1

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

180

0.16 0.17 0.18 0.19 0.2

Entries
Mean
RMS

           1992
 0.1787

 0.5756E-02
Constant   136.3
Mean  0.1787
Sigma  0.5635E-02

FWHM (ns)

0

25

50

75

100

125

150

175

200

26 28 30

Entries
Mean
RMS

           1992
  28.12
 0.8795

Constant   139.8
Mean   28.13
Sigma  0.8466

Pulse Center (ns)

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

180

11800 11805 11810

Entries
Mean
RMS

           1992
 0.1180E+05

  1.859
Constant   135.3
Mean  0.1180E+05
Sigma   1.858

Current (A)

0

500

1000

1500

2000

2500

22.9 22.95 23 23.05 23.1

Entries
Mean
RMS

           1992
  23.00

 0.1629E-06
Constant  0.1951E+08
Mean   16.10
Sigma  0.1629E-06


